
105 CLARK STREET, WEYAUWEGA, WI, 54983-9370
https://www.adashunjones.com

105 CLARK Street,
WEYAUWEGA, WI,
54983-9370

$259,900

There’s so much for you to love about this 4BR/2BA home! Exterior w/ newer steel
roof+low maintenance vinyl siding. Relax on the back patio and enjoy the park like back
yard. Inside you will find a spacious hallway leading to the kitchen/dining area. Office next
to the kitchen is custom built. Great room has large...

Robbie
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2510 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2510

Tax Amount: 4443.74 Inclusions: Oven/Range, (2) refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer

Exclusions: Chest Freezer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x13 Main

Bedroom 2 9x9 Main

Bedroom 3 12x17 Upper

Bedroom 4 11x16 Upper

Family Room 15x16 Main

Kitchen 9x14 Main

Living Room 16x21 Main

Dining Room 11x15 Main

Other Room 8x11 Main

Other Room 2 9x16 Main

Other Room 3 5x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Partial

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Robbie P Kleman III Agent Email: robbie@dallairerealty.com


